Rider Name

Jodo Lucas

Igor Junqueira
Felipe Furlan

Bruno Roberto
Vitor Hugo Costa
Pablo Assungao
Jean Pereira
Eduardo Matos
Artur Melo
Valdenilson Pereira
Adilson Junior
Gabriel Moraes
Lucas Junio da Silva
Maciel Santana
Jerson dos Santos
Cassio Dias

Luiz Américo P. Silva
Bruno Scaranello
Marcos Rogério Ferreira
Bruno S. Carvalho
Rafael Silva Pereira
Romario Leite
Rodolfo Alves
Ayslan Jeferson
Lucas Martins Costa
Arthur Antonialle
Alex Junior da Silva
Victor Soares

Pedro Augusto Vitti

Leandro Zampollo

Bull No.
BR/BB-
BR/BB-
BR/GUTO-
BR/TN-
BR/GUTO-
BR/MDB2-
BR/NAB-
BR/FBM-
BR/RBB-
BR/BB-
BR/RP-
BR/BB-
BR/WS-
BR/WSBV-
BR/WS-
BR/2FB-
BR/VBA-
BR/BB-
BR/RBB-
BR/FBM-
BR/RP-
BR/NAB-
BR/WS-
BR/BB-
BR/RBB-
BR/MPUP-
BR/GMJFF-
BR/TN-
BR/RBB-
BR/WS-

domingo, agosto 21, 2022 4:59:49

Bull Name
Zero 13
Fantasma
Kobe

Vai Vai
Praiano
Mato Grosso
Diferente
Semelhante
Marco Zero
Natural C
Blogueado
Império

Cazu
Delegado
Corona

Zdbio de Porco
Oceano
Blindado
Smoke
Ramada
Magoado
Kadett
Assombrado
Coringa
Menor Infrator
Nego Drama
Never Give Up
Alcapone
Reza a Lenda

Fasta Fasta

BOT

7,67
7,46
7,43
7,24
7,06
6,98
5,97
5,78
5,29
4,76
4,69
4,53
4,00
3,99
3,11
2,83
2,48
2,37
2,08
2,02
1,98
0,79

Round Results

0422-25013 e Finals-BR e Barretos, SP ¢ Aug 18-21, 2022
qumta feira, ago 18, 2022 — Round 1 (Long-Go)

Bull
Score

43,25
42,50
41,75
41,50
40,25
40,00
36,75
36,50
42,25
42,75
42,50
42,25
42,50
40,00
40,25
40,00
37,50
43,50
38,25
44,50
43,25
43,00
44,50
43,00
43,00
42,50
44,50
42,50
45,50
43,50

Rider
Score

88,50
87,00
85,50
85,00
82,00
81,75
75,50
75,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Place

1

00 N O U1 B W N

Payout

RS 1.350,00
RS 750,00
RS 600,00
RS 300,00

R$ 3.000,00

All monies are represented in Real (BRL).

PBR-BR Points

Score Place

0,00

20,00
15,00
10,00
8,00
6,00
4,00
3,00
2,00

68,00

Total

20,00
15,00
10,00
8,00
6,00
4,00
3,00
2,00

68,00

WORLD Points
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Round Results

0422-25013 e Finals-BR e Barretos, SP ¢ Aug 18-21, 2022
sexta- felra, ago 19, 2022 — Round 2 (Long-Go)

Bull Rider PBR-BR Points WORLD Points

Rider Name Bull No. Bull Name BOT Score Score Place Payout Score Place Total Score Place Total
Arthur Antonialle BR/WS- Assombrado 44,50 91,25 1 RS 1.350,00 20,00 20,00
Adilson Junior BR/BB- Vaidoso 44,00 90,25 2 RS 750,00 15,00 15,00
Cassio Dias BR/NAB- 821 43,00 88,00 3/4 RS 450,00 9,00 9,00
Romario Leite BR/BB- Lendario 43,00 88,00 3/4 RS 450,00 9,00 9,00
Bruno Roberto BR/NAB- Mocidade 3,06 42,25 86,50 5 6,00 6,00
Jodo Lucas BR/BB- Travesso 42,00 86,25 6 4,00 4,00
Jean Pereira BR/TN- Luxuria 42,00 86,00 7 3,00 3,00
Luiz Américo P. Silva BR/TN- Poseidon 40,00 82,00 8 2,00 2,00
Artur Melo BR/GUTO- Bicho Do Mato 6,71 42,50 0,00
Bruno S. Carvalho BR/TN- Patusco 6,00 37,50 0,00
Gabriel Moraes BR/FBM- Off-Line 5,50 42,00 0,00
Lucas Martins Costa BR/2I- Cacique 5,00 43,25 0,00
Victor Soares BR/BB- Ditador 4,57 41,50 0,00
Maciel Santana BR/RP- Conflito 4,25 42,50 0,00
Felipe Furlan BR/WS- Carga Seca 4,00 41,75 0,00
Rodolfo Alves BR/FBM- Cama Fria 3,57 44,00 0,00
Alex Junior da Silva BR/RBB- Copa 90 3,54 42,25 0,00
Ayslan Jeferson BR/GUTO- Som da Terra 3,31 40,75 0,00
Marcos Rogério Ferreira BR/GUTO- Boa Noite 3,00 42,75 0,00
Lucas Junio da Silva BR/RP- Agroboy 2,92 42,00 0,00
Eduardo Matos BR/GM- Modo Avido 2,75 42,00 0,00
Pablo Assungdo BR/BB- Colibri 2,71 43,50 0,00
Jerson dos Santos BR/RBB- Disturbio 2,42 44,00 0,00
Vitor Hugo Costa BR/FBM- Dia de Luto 2,42 41,50 0,00
Igor Junqueira BR/RBB- Xerican 2,00 38,25 0,00
Leandro Zampollo BR/WS- Lua de Prata 2,00 43,25 0,00
Valdenilson Pereira BR/NGSR- Elevador 2,00 42,00 0,00
Pedro Augusto Vitti BR/RBB- Mahomes 2,00 43,25 0,00
Rafael Silva Pereira BR/WSBV- Fama 2,00 40,25 0,00
Bruno Scaranello BR/BB- Turuna 0,00 0,00

R$ 3.000,00 0,00 68,00 68,00

All monies are represented in Real (BRL).
domingo, agosto 21, 2022 4:59:49 Page 2 of 5



Round Results

: 0422-25013 e Finals-BR e Barretos, SP e Aug 18-21, 2022
sabado, ago 20, 2022 — Round 3 (Long-Go)

Bull Rider PBR-BR Points WORLD Points

Rider Name Bull No. Bull Name BOT Score Score Place Payout Score Place Total Score Place Total
Marcos Rogério Ferreira BR/BB- Blindado 43,50 89,00 1 RS 1.350,00 20,00 20,00
Cassio Dias BR/WS- Capricho 43,00 88,25 2/4 RS 550,00 11,00 11,00
Maciel Santana BR/WS- Rascunho 43,00 88,25 2/4 RS 550,00 11,00 11,00
Eduardo Matos BR/BB- Zero 13 43,00 88,25 2/4 RS 550,00 11,00 11,00
Felipe Furlan BR/RBB- Menor Infrator 42,75 88,00 5 6,00 6,00
Gabriel Moraes BR/FBM- Ginete 42,50 87,50 6 4,00 4,00
Bruno Roberto BR/WSBV- Magpnifico 41,75 85,75 7 3,00 3,00
Arthur Antonialle BR/TN- Reis dos Mares 41,75 85,50 8 2,00 2,00
Jodo Lucas BR/RBB- Noite Fria 40,75 83,50 9
Luiz Américo P. Silva BR/GMBA-  Remanso 39,50 81,00 10
Igor Junqueira BR/2I- Orgulho 35,25 72,50 11
Romario Leite BR/DFB- Terremoto 30,50 63,00 12
Bruno S. Carvalho BR/GUTO- Galatico 6,46 40,75 0,00
Lucas Martins Costa BR/BB- Hollywood 4,82 43,00 0,00
Jerson dos Santos BR/RBB- Tiktok 4,04 42,50 0,00
Rodolfo Alves BR/RBB- Marco Zero 4,00 41,50 0,00
Pablo Assungdo BR/BB- Coringa 3,93 42,50 0,00
Ayslan Jeferson BR/NAB- Maverik 3,63 42,75 0,00
Adilson Junior BR/BB- Herdi 3,39 44,00 0,00
Victor Soares BR/NAB- Trem Caipira 3,31 43,00 0,00
Jean Pereira BR/RP- Bidnico 2,84 43,00 0,00
Alex Junior da Silva BR/NAB- Magneto 2,79 43,75 0,00
Leandro Zampollo BR/RP- Magoado 2,70 43,50 0,00
Pedro Augusto Vitti BR/FBM- Dia de Luto 2,27 43,50 0,00
Lucas Junio da Silva BR/BB- Baleado 2,26 43,00 0,00
Artur Melo BR/FBM- Rei do Vale 2,17 41,75 0,00
Vitor Hugo Costa BR/BB- Absolut 2,11 42,50 0,00

R$ 3.000,00 0,00 68,00 68,00

All monies are represented in Real (BRL).
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Rider Name

Cassio Dias

Romario Leite

Vitor Hugo Costa
Bruno S. Carvalho
Felipe Furlan

Jean Pereira

Maciel Santana
Arthur Antonialle
Bruno Roberto
Eduardo Matos

Igor Junqueira

Jodo Lucas

Marcos Rogério Ferreira
Rodolfo Alves
Gabriel Moraes
Jerson dos Santos
Luiz Américo P. Silva
Alex Junior da Silva
Adilson Junior

Pablo Assungdo

Bull No.
BR/GUTO-
BR/RBB-
BR/WSBV-
BR/RP-
BR/BB-
BR/NGSR-
BR/BB-
BR/NAB-
BR/BB-
BR/FBM-
BR/GM-
BR/GUTO-
BR/FBM-
BR/RBB-
BR/TN-
BR/NAB-
BR/NAB-
BR/BB-
BR/RP-
BR/WS-

domingo, agosto 21, 2022 4:59:49

Bull Name
Praiano
Disturbio
Jogo Bruto
Blogueado
Cobigado
Elevador
Lendario
Trem Caipira
Natural C
Off-Line
Modo Avido
Som da Terra
Semelhante
Mahomes
Luxdria
Kadett
Mocidade
Colibri
Conflito

Furia Negra

BOT

7,39
5,41
4,40
4,14
2,70
2,27
2,14
1,98
1,97
1,63
1,47

Round Results

0422-25013 e Finals-BR e Barretos, SP ¢ Aug 18-21, 2022
domlngo, ago 21, 2022 — Round 4 (Long-Go)

Bull
Score

44,00
43,50
43,25
42,25
42,00
42,00
41,00
38,75
32,25
44,00
39,50
43,25
42,75
43,50
43,00
44,25
42,50
42,75
43,75
43,75

Rider
Score

90,50
89,25
88,75
86,50
86,00
86,00
83,75
79,00
66,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Place

5/6
5/6

Payout

RS 1.350,00
RS 750,00
RS 600,00
RS 300,00

R$ 3.000,00

All monies are represented in Real (BRL).

PBR-BR Points

Score Place

0,00

20,00
15,00
10,00
8,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
2,00

68,00

Total

20,00
15,00
10,00
8,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
2,00

68,00

WORLD Points
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Rider Name

Bull No.

Round Results

0422-25013 e Finals-BR e Barretos, SP ¢ Aug 18-21, 2022
domlngo, ago 21, 2022 — Round 5 (Short-Go)

Bull Name

BOT

Vitor Hugo Costa
Felipe Furlan
Bruno Roberto
Arthur Antonialle
Cassio Dias

Jean Pereira
Romario Leite
Maciel Santana
Jodo Lucas
Eduardo Matos

BR/BB-
BR/FBM-
BR/GMJFF-
BR/BB-
BR/NAB-
BR/NAB-
BR/WS-
BR/WS-
BR/RBB-
BR/FBM-

domingo, agosto 21, 2022 4:59:49

Vaidoso

Cama Fria
Never Give Up
Turuna
Magneto

821

Fasta Fasta
Lua de Prata
Reza a Lenda

Ramada

7,38
6,80
6,70
4,65
2,69
2,39
1,20

Bull Rider PBR-BR Points WORLD Points
Score Score Place Score Place Total Score Place Total
44,25 90,50 1 RS 1.800,00 20,00 20,00
44,00 90,00 2 RS 1.200,00 15,00 15,00
43,25 0,00
43,75 0,00
44,75 0,00
45,00 0,00
45,00 0,00
43,50 0,00
43,50 0,00
0,00 0,00
R$ 3.000,00 0,00 35,00 35,00

All monies are represented in Real (BRL).
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